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Market Summary

Index/Value

SET

SET50

SET100

FTSE SET LARGE CAP
FTSE SET MID CAP
FTSE SET SMALL CAP
SET-VAL (Btm)

Mkt Cap (Btm)

PER (x)

P/BV (x)

DJIA

NASDAQ

STOXX Europe 600
SSEC

FSTE

HANG SENG

NIKKEI

MSCI ASIA EX JAPAN

NYMEX (US $/bbl)
Brent (US $/bbl)
Dubai (US $/bbl)
Baltic dry Index
Golds (spot)
Copper (spot)
Sugar (spot)
Rubber (spot)
CRB Index

THB/Dollar
Yen/Dollar
Euro/Dollar
Dollar Index

3M US T-Bill (%)
10Y US Yield (%)
10 Y TH Yield (%)
VIX Index

Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
PTT
ADVANC
PTTEP
AOT
PTTGC

Leaders
GULF
SCB
KBANK
BBL
MTC

Price
1,205.77
815.05
1,780.50
1,301.23
1,659.20
1,240.38
92,816
13,069,530
14.03
1.32

23,434
8,091
327
2,815
5,678
23,970
19,353
573

25.09
32.84
27.55
607
1,646
4,978
10.37
138.7
363.00

32.7
108.8
11
100.1

0.06
0.77
1.42
43.35

8-Apr
833
614
(7,907)
6,460

8-Apr
(154.94)

Price
36.00
187.50
82.75
56.75
35.75

Price
168.00
76.75
100.00
105.00
38.25

Chg
(9.18)
(10.37)
(18.42)
(15.51)
13.10
25.73

779.71
203.64
0.06
(5.39)
(26.72)
(282.92)
403.06
(5.13)

1.46
0.97
(1.63)
11.00
(1.58)
(40.55)
(0.01)
1.70
0.00

(0.01)
0.07
(0.00)
0.22

0.00

0.06

0.01
(3.35)

MTD
6,479
1,975

(13,976)
5,523

MTD
(420.34)

Impact Indx
(5.98)
(2.08)
(1.48)
(1.00)
(0.94)

Impact Indx
1.19
0.95
0.95
0.80
0.59

Chg(%)
(0.76%)
(1.26%)
(1.02%)
(1.18%)

0.80%

2.12%

3.44%
2.58%
0.02%
(0.19%)
(0.47%)
(1.17%)
2.13%
(0.89%)

6.18%
3.04%
(5.59%)
1.85%
(0.10%)
(0.81%)
(0.10%)
1.24%
0.00%

(0.03%)
0.06%
(0.31%)
0.22%

0.00%
8.42%
1.06%
(7.17%)

YTD
32,552

(5,375)

(129,331)
102,154

YTD
(3,589.19)

Chg (%)
(5.88%)
(3.85%)
(4.61%)
(1.30%)
(5.92%)

Chg (%)
3.70%
4.07%
4.44%
4.48%
8.51%
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P Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2020F 2021F 2020F 2021F -1D WTD MTD YTD
TIPs
Thailand 1,206 15.2 12.9 -15% 18% -0.8% 5.9% 7.1% -23.7%
- Energy 19,578 15.4 12.8 -12% 20% -2.6% 5.4% 14.0% -21.9%
- Banking 288 6.9 6.2 -13% 12% 2.3% 9.4% 6.2%  -34.7%
- Commerce 31,551 23.3 20.5 10% 14% 0.1% 6.8% 5.6%  -18.0%
- Telecom 135 16.5 16.2 -20% 2% -2.4% -1.4% -4.2% -16.3%
- Transport 307 53.2 27.8 -19% 91% -1.1% 11.5% 9.5% -24.7%
Indonesia 4,627 11.7 10.4 76% 12% -3.2% 0.1% 1.9% -26.6%
Phillipine 5,511 11.7 10.5 34% 12% -2.5% 3.1% 3.6% -29.5%
Asia
China 2,815 10.8 9.5 42% 13% -0.2% 1.9% 2.4% -7.7%
Hong Kong 23,970 10.2 9.2 30% 1% -1.2% 3.2% 1.6%  -15.0%
India 29,894 14.3 11.6 57% 23% -0.6% 8.3% 1.4% -27.5%
Japan 19,353 15.4 134 43% 15% 21% 8.6% 2.3% -18.2%
Korea 1,807 11.5 8.7 10% 32% -0.9% 6.4% 4.7% -16.4%
Malaysia 1,361 15.2 13.9 -9% 9% -0.6% 2.3% 0.8% -14.3%
Singapore 2,539 11.5 104 -9% 11% -1.3% 6.3% 2.3% -21.2%
Taiwan 10,137 14.9 13.2 11% 13% 1.4% 4.9% 4.4% -15.5%
Vietnam 748 11.5 9.3 52% 24% 0.2% 6.6% 12.9% -22.2%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 573 12.9 10.8 16% 19% -0.9% 4.3% 2.3% -16.7%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 251 22.0 14.3 -10% 54% -1.5% 4.2% 5.5% -24.4%
Coal Index 1,697 7.2 6.9 1165% 4% -0.8% 1.1% 0.8% -19.6%
Chemicals Index 218 14.4 11.9 2% 21% 0.4% 5.1% 3.3% -19.6%
Banks Index 140 6.5 6.1 11% 7% -1.4% 2.5% 0.0% -22.5%
Commercial Services Inde 107 18.8 16.3 10% 15% 0.6% 6.1% 1.2% -19.5%
Telecommunications Inde> 52 14.7 13.2 5% 11% -0.6% 3.8% 2.9% -9.9%
Transportation Index 143 15.6 13.7 59% 14% 1.8% 5.0% 2.6% -15.1%

wasdaa : Bloomberg

2ORTUIVRIUNAINUAIYIA TR (ATUMS BEyansEY) Jedudsass
8-Apr 7-Apr MTD YTD 2019 2018 JIENFBIFIRRTH
Thailand (241.6) 15.5 (425) (4,064) (1,496) (8,913) 9 L.8. — OPEC Emergency meeting
Indonesia (20.4) (32.8) (111) (825) 3,465  (3,656) L
Philippines (33.2) (7.1) (89) (735) (240) (1,080) 10 .8, — US CPI LRath §.A.
India - 134.1 (162)  (6,765) 14,234  (4,557) _ a4 a
S. Korea (1948)  (2782)  (1,935) (15,645) 024 (5676) 15 .8 — US Retail Sales nath §.A.
Taiwan 37 248.7 (141) (17.666) 9,447  (12,231)
Vietham 9.2) (14.9) (73) (448) 182 1,802

wiasdasa : Bloomberg

Uszihuaauamsuiuuuz
o fisrinls INTuCH* (48) : 1AE block trade 71 45.12 U Yiliuiilomadnasum 45 vm Hulenade
o figrinls MFEC* (5) : namaUWNUTIAR 8% Bnusfidonedi PER 8.4 i1 XD 30 863 i 0.35 U
o forinls sYNEX* (5.50) : mamssuiinealasang 1/63 Saflunliiniia aniiilassna 2/63 szaadamndwwaneiusznn uazmarunduduwnilules
Wl 3//63 auzfidlomaidndmnaUszyauanuiiiasassgua
Veagszan ADVANC* (247) : namauuniduiags Wwdvaneuas SSF uaznaswnesin
nEaeszaN CPALL* (65) : nfimssansnasmsuaeselsi le5unansenu Covid-19 Tudnuasamemels azdomaundeidstesmaUanindim
ainmavinemiivm desvilifimausTnremawsaamuge
®  yEawazas THRE* (0.70) : gsnaUsziuiefiumbinlasuadouinanmsswineusziulein snsfisndagiudemedifies 0.54x PBY uasuwlisug
MR NFWMAAN YA (tumaround)
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Market News & Factors
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Report & Corporate News
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FNSAINISNAUAZIIANTU LASL RSN

Commodities Units 8-Apr 7-Apr % Chg | 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 0.74) (1.73)  57% h'n 46%  -157%  -717%  -112% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) ,PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 27.6 29.2 -6% <+ 14% -43% 58%  -54% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 278 26.8 4% * 36% -39% -58%  -54%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 251 236 6% e 24% -39% -58%  -54%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$IMT 480 480 0% = 0% -12% 5% 33% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 430 430 0% = 0% -15% 2% 23%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 25.1 23.6 6% * 24% -40% 57%  -53%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 18 20 0% W -45% -66% 14%  -73%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 9) 9) -4% & 200%  -272%  -361%  -222% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 37 37 0% i n 2% -36% 54%  -52%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 9 8 22% T~ 23% -3% -36%  -46% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 29 28 3% * 15% -23% -44%  -36%

Fuel Qil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 1 @ 235% 4 28% 114% 111%  110% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 29 29 -2% & 3% -47% -63%  -62%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 1 (0) 10200% 4 -73% -80% 91%  -93% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

me‘z]”ﬂ;j@ : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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